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Points
mensuel

1022
621
596
544
542
538
536
673
506
500
500
500
522
470
460
453
447

Challenge meilleure Progression -13 ans (Minimes Filles)

Nom

CHOLLET
MAGNIER
GIRARD PELLETIER
FERJULE
FOURRET
FROMET
GANDON
SAUSSEREAU
BRAULT
MARTIN
PAJON
SABRE

NEILZ
CAPPELLIEZ
HUREL
FRAIGNEAU
MOUSSARD

Prénom

ELINA
LAELLE
LOUISE
SLORYANE
MANON
ALICE
HELENE
ROSE
ESTHER
ANNAELE
ROMANE
LICIA
MANON
EMMA
LUDIVINE
MADIE
MANON

Classement
Officiel

(e}

oo aao oo aooa

Points début de
saison

864
524
500
500
500
500
500
645
500
500
500
500
534
500
500
500
500

Club

VINEUIL SPORTS / SUEVRES TT
AMO.MER TT.

FL ST AIGNAN

AMO.MER TT.

FL ST AIGNAN

VINEUIL SPORTS / SUEVRES TT
AMO.MER TT.

AZE TENNIS DE TABLE

FL ST AIGNAN

AMO.MER TT.

AMO.MER TT.

AMO.MER TT.

AZE TENNIS DE TABLE
AMO.MER TT.

S.C. MOREE TT

FL ST AIGNAN

FL ST AIGNAN

Categorie

Progression
(pts)

158,00
97,00
96,00
44,00
42,00
38,00
36,00
28,00

6,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

-12,00

-30,00

-40,00

-47,00

-53,00



